& conere  CRONOMETRAJE CONCHIP

Fecha26/05/2012
Distancia 7000

Posicion  Dorsal
1 165
2 66
3 33
4 95
5 177
6 49
7 64
8 30
9 85

10 84
11 156
12 12
13 175
14 55
15 17
16 159
17 26
18 150
19 29
20 83
21 14
22 58
23 138
24 120
25 41
26 45
27 134
28 5
29 113
30 155
31 109
32 28
33 116
34 78
35 76
36 82
37 114
38 164
39 161

www.conchip.es

655542960

Metros

Tiempo
0:24:18
0:25:10
0:25:45
0:25:58
0:26:32
0:26:49
0:26:50
0:27:01
0:27:07
0:27:14
0:27:19
0:27:22
0:27:23
0:27:24
0:28:13
0:28:22
0:28:23
0:28:47
0:28:54
0:29:22
0:29:42
0:29:54
0:30:01
0:30:10
0:30:22
0:30:29
0:30:50
0:31:07
0:31:21
0:31:21
0:31:21
0:31:25
0:31:26
0:31:27
0:31:37
0:31:41
0:31:44
0:31:47
0:31:49

Absoluta Masculina

Cross Centre Historic Castalla

Min/Km Nombre

3,28
3,36
3,41
3,43
3,47
3,50
3,50
3,52
3,52
3,53
3,54
3,55
3,55
3,55
4,02
4,03
4,03
4,07
4,08
4,12
4,15
4,16
4,17
4,19
4,20
4,21
4,24
4,27
4,29
4,29
4,29
4,29
4,29
4,30
4,31
4,32
4,32
4,32
4,33

ANDRES
RICARDO
ERNIE

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE JAVIER
OSCAR

DAVID
SANTIAGO
DAVID

RAUL

IVAN

JOSE LUIS
JORGE

PEDRO DEMET
FRANCISCO
PASCUAL
JUAN CARLOS
JUAN JOSE
ALFONSO
JUAN ANTONI
JOSE LUIS
VICENTE
FABI3N
MIGUEL ANGE
AHMED

JOSE JOAQUIN
FANI

JOSE MANUEL
JORGE

JAVIER

JORDI

JAVIEF
FRANCISCO JA
ANTONIO LUIS
MANUEL
VICENTE
JULIAN

DAVID

JOSE ANTONIO

Apellidos

MICO MARTINEZ
DURA CREMADES
RAMSEY

QUILIS CUEVAS
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ SAEZ

RUIZ GOMEZ

JUAN NAVAS

CANETE MARTINEZ
RICO CACERES
BERBEGAL IBANEZ
RAMON DOMINGUEZ
DIAZ MIRA

MORILLO FRANCISCO
CARPENA PéREZ

DEL CASTILLO MARTIN
DE CABO BLASCO

GIL POVEDA
GREGORIO CEBRIAN
SANCHEZ SERRANO
PINA JOVER
MONCHO

VILLENA GUIRAO
MOLINA SEGURA
BENAINI

PAYA SALVADOR
PEREZ DURA
LLORENS BAUTISTA
BERZOSA GISBERT
GRANIZO PONCE
JUAN PéREZ

BELLOT CASCALES
PARDINES LEAL
MARTINEZ IZQUIERDO
JUAN SOTOS
SANCHEZ PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ ORQUIN
RODRIGUEZ FERNAND
CAMPILLO VICENT
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cLus

C.A. ALBACETE-DIPU
CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME CA
CLUB DEPORTIVO AP
INDEPENDIENTE

PC UNIVERSITAT DE
CENTRE ESPORTIU C
C.A. PROMESAS VILL
GRUP DE MUNTANY
CLUB ATLETISME TEI
CLUB ATLETISME TEI
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ATO TRAPO

CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE ALB
C.A. PROMESAS VILL
LA FOIA.COM-ONIL
C.A. BENIDORM

C.A. PROMESAS VILL
CLUB ATLETISME TEI
CLUB ATLETISME CA
CLUB ATLETISME CA
CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. PROMESAS VILL
CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME TEI
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. PROMESAS VILL
CLUB CODA ALMANS
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. TEIXERETA

‘I CROSS
CENTRE HISTORIC
CASTALLA 2012

Pos/Cat CATEGORIA

SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO A
SENIOR M
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
SENIOR M
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
SENIOR M
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
VETERANA A
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO B
SENIOR M
VETERANO A
SENIOR M
VETERANO A
SENIOR M
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
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Posicién  Dorsal
40 163
41 42
4 102
43 1
a4 144
45 20
46 88
47 16
48 39
49 15
50 96
51 18
52 48
53 11
54 47
55 135
56 130
57 73
58 35
59 146
60 74
61 133
62 46
63 6
64 63
65 10
66 67
67 119
68 128
69 77
70 103
71 167
72 40
73 61
74 31
75 34
76 27
77 91
78 136
79 89
80 160
81 65
82 141
83 38
84 81
85 157
86 37
87 72
88 52
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655542960

Tiempo
0:32:05
0:32:22
0:32:30
0:32:33
0:32:34
0:32:35
0:32:39
0:32:45
0:32:48
0:32:55
0:32:56
0:32:57
0:33:09
0:33:09
0:33:18
0:33:18
0:33:19
0:33:20
0:33:28
0:33:38
0:33:42
0:33:45
0:33:54
0:34:13
0:34:14
0:34:16
0:34:17
0:34:25
0:34:32
0:34:46
0:34:54
0:34:56
0:34:56
0:34:57
0:35:13
0:35:13
0:35:16
0:35:23
0:35:24
0:35:36
0:35:37
0:35:40
0:35:40
0:35:41
0:35:43
0:35:46
0:35:52
0:35:53
0:35:58

Min/Km Nombre

4,35
4,37
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,39
4,40
4,41
4,41
4,42
4,42
4,42
4,44
4,44
4,45
4,45
4,46
4,46
4,47
4,48
4,49
4,49
4,51
4,53
4,53
4,54
4,54
4,55
4,56
4,58
4,59
4,59
4,59
4,60
5,02
5,02
5,02
5,03
5,03
5,05
5,05
5,06
5,06
5,06
5,06
5,07
5,07
5,08
5,08

JUAN MARIAN
JUAN MANUEL

FRANCISCO
ENRIQUE
RICARDO
DAVID
JOSE LUIS
ANTONIO
RAMON
PERE

JOSE LUIS
JOSE
JESUS
SANTIAGO
FRAN
JAVIER
JOSE
VENTURA
ANSELMO JOS
OSCAR
JOSE

JUAN JOSé
NACHO

ENRIQUE DAVI

SILVIA
DIEGO

JOSE MANUEL

IRENE
FABI3N
FERNANDO
ANDRES
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
JUAN ANTONI
MANUEL
MOISES
CATALINA
FERNANDO JA
AMANCIO
LOLY

JAVIER
ANTONIO M.
TONI
CARLOS
MANUEL
FRAN

JESUS

JUANI

Apellidos

GUIJARRO MONTOYO
HERRERA CONCEJO
MAYA ARQUES
MORA CLEMENT

RICO RICO
ROCA JUAN

VICENT MARTI
GARCIA GARCIA

GALVAN RICO

GALLEGO FRANCéS
MIRA MOLINA

DIAZ DEQUEROS
RAJADELL SANAHUIJA

MOLINA RICO

TENZA GARCIA
PUENTE GONZALVEZ

GARCIA MIRA

GALERA UCLES
BOTELLA TORRES
BOTELLA | LLORCA
MARCO VERDU
GONZALEZ TARRAGA
NGUEMA FORANO
CANO GARCIA

ALOS RODRIGO
DOMENECH ESTEVE
SEMPERE DURA

GIL SSNCHEZ

MORENO G6MEZ

MIRA MIRA

GUILLEM VARGAS
TORRECILLAS GARCIA
SANCHEZ PUCHE
GARCIA DOMENECH
VELEZ ALJARO
BARBA OVIEDO
SALVADOR RICO

MAS MARTIN

GUERRERO ROMERO
ROELAS TRIVINO
BERBEGAL JUAN
TERUEL GARCIA
PEREZ GISBERT

LOPEZ MARTI

OLMOS ARCAS
RAMIREZ COLLADO
LOPEZ SERRANO
SOLA BAUTISTA
JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ MANCHON
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CLUB

C.A. PROMESAS VILL
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME CA
LA FOIA.COM-ONIL
LA FOIA.COM-ONIL
CERRANDO BARES M
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB TRIATLO BANY
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. AMATEURS SPO
LA FOIA.COM-ONIL
CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB DEPORTIVO AP
CLUB ATLETISME CA
CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME TEI
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME CA
CORREBIRRAS
INDEPENDIENTE
A.D. TEIXERETA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CENTRE ESPORTIU C
LA FOIA.COM ONIL
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME TEI
INDEPENDIENTE

6
19
20
21
22
16
23

7
24

1
17

8
25
26
18
27
28
29

9
30
10
11
31
19

2
20
21

3
22
23
24
33
32
34
12
25

4
26
13

5
27
35

2

28
29
14
6
15

Pos/Cat CATEGORIA

VETERANO B
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
SENIOR M
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
JUVENIL M
SENIOR M
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
SENIOR M
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
VETERANO B
VETERANO A
SENIOR M
VETERANA A
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANA A
SENIOR M
SENIORM
SENIOR M
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO A
VETERANO B
SENIOR M
VETERANA A
SENIOR M
VETERANO B
VETERANA A
SENIOR M
VETERANO A
JUVENIL M
JUVENIL M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANO B
VETERANA A
VETERANO B
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Posicion  Dorsal
89 19
90 123
91 137
92 169
93 107
94 3
95 87
% 62
97 162
08 158
99 151

100 94
101 124
102 173
103 179
104 127
105 108
106 174
107 22
108 132
109 25
110 51
111 4
112 23
113 24
114 92
115 71
116 172
117 56
118 125
119 126
120 20
121 154
122 9
123 170
124 111
125 117
126 101
127 54
128 93
129 110
130 115
131 36
132 21
133 168
134 60
135 112
136 145
137 13
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655542960

Tiempo
0:36:12
0:36:14
0:36:16
0:36:18
0:36:18
0:36:19
0:36:22
0:36:22
0:36:30
0:36:39
0:36:44
0:36:46
0:36:51
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:37:01
0:37:15
0:37:16
0:37:37
0:38:08
0:38:08
0:38:13
0:38:15
0:38:19
0:38:22
0:38:30
0:38:34
0:38:39
0:38:39
0:39:30
0:39:30
0:39:32
0:39:58
0:40:33
0:40:33
0:40:33
0:40:34
0:40:39
0:40:39
0:40:39
0:40:39
0:40:58
0:41:28
0:41:30
0:41:31
0:41:32
0:41:34
0:41:35
0:41:36

Min/Km Nombre

5,10 VICENTE
5,11 JAVIER

5,11 IRENE

5,11 PEDRO

5,11 JOSE LUIS
5,11 RAUL

5,12 JORDI

5,12 MILA

5,13 FRANCISCO JO
5,14 SERGIO
5,15 FRANCISCO IG
5,15 VICTOR
5,16 ELIAS

5,16 LAURA

5,16 EMILIO
5,17 FRANCISCO
5,19 GUSTAVO
5,19 RUBEN

5,22 JOSE DEMETRI
5,27 ALEXIS

5,27 ANTONIO
5,28 FRANCISCO
5,28 VICENTE
5,28 JORGE

5,29 JORGE

5,30 PEDRO

5,31 FELIPE

5,31 VICENTE
5,31 SARA

5,39 EUGENI
5,39 DAVID

5,39 PILAR

5,43 MERCEDES
5,48 NATALIA
5,48 ANA

5,48 DOLO

5,48 JUAN

5,48 JOSE CARLOS
5,48 MANUEL
5,48 ANNA

5,48 EMILIO
5,51 JAVIER

5,55 M2 DOLORES
5,56 SOLEDAD
5,56 FIDELJULIO
5,56 SANTIAGO
5,56 ALVARO
5,56 MARIBEL
5,57 RAUL

Apellidos

PASTOR LILLO
GUTIERREZ CALABUIG
MURNOZ HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ CERDAN
GUILL BRAVO
HERNANDEZ FERNAN
MIRA PéREZ

BELDA RICO

RICO SANCHIS
RODRIGUEZ BERNABE
LLOPIS MARTINEZ
GARIA ALCARAZ
MANCHON LOPEZ
PEREZ PEREZ

PEREZ

TOLEDO PULIDO
ZERNI PEREZ-HICKMA
CANALS CATALA
PESCADOR MULAS
GARCIA SANTAMARIA
CAMPILLO ESPLUGUE
ONTENIENTE GUILL
BERBEGAL VALOR
MARTINEZ GUILL
SAIZ LEAL

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
PEREZ MARTINEZ
FERRI DURA
CARRILLO GARCIA
MATAIX ALBIAANA
GUILL BERBEGAL
PéREZ CERDa
PONSODA VERDU
CERDA RICO
BERNABEU

CERDA RICO
GREGORIO LEAL
PARDINES CASTELLO
BOTELLA MIRO

PAYa LLORENS
BERNABEU RAMON
FRANCO CIBEIRA
ANDREU SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ GUILL
HURTADO GALAVIZ
PARDINES RICO
POVEDA GARCIA
RIBERA LEAL

FUSTER FUSTER

www.conchip.es

CLUB

CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A. PROMESAS VILL
C.A. PROMESAS VILL
CLUB ATLETISME CA
CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME CA
CLUB ATLETISME CA
CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREBIRRAS

CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISMO AL
CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME CA

INDEPENDIENTE ALB

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME CA

Pos/Cat CATEGORIA
16 VETERANO B
30 SENIORM
1 SENIORF
36 VETERANO A
17 VETERANOB
31 SENIOR M
32 SENIORM
1 VETERANAB
18 VETERANO B
37 VETERANOA
38 VETERANOA
33 SENIORM
39 VETERANOA
7 VETERANAA
40 VETERANO A
41 VETERANO A
34 SENIOR M
35 SENIORM
36 SENIORM
37 SENIORM
19 VETERANOB
42 VETERANO A
38 SENIOR M
39 SENIORM
40 SENIORM
20 VETERANO B
21 VETERANOB

VETERANO A

SENIOR F

JUVENIL M

JUVENIL M

SENIOR F

VETERANA B

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

SENIOR F

VETERANO B

SENIOR M

SENIOR M

7 SENIORF

44 VETERANO A

43 SENIOR M

3 VETERANAB

8 SENIORF

45 VETERANO A

44 SENIORM

46 VETERANO A

8 VETERANA A

47 VETERANO A

u e N Wws N B

B OBAN
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Posicion  Dorsal
138 32
139 147
140 148
141 59
142 149
143 57
144 99
145 98
146 166
147 106
148 105
149 176
150 69
151 68
152 185
153 131
154 143
155 142
156 86
157 104
158 139
159 44
160 43
161 171
162 178
163 50
164 140
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655542960

Tiempo
0:42:03
0:42:48
0:42:48
0:42:49
0:43:30
0:43:31
0:43:34
0:43:35
0:43:56
0:44:52
0:44:52
0:45:17
0:45:23
0:45:23
0:45:45
0:45:48
0:45:54
0:45:55
0:46:33
0:47:13
0:47:14
0:47:19
0:47:19
0:47:50
0:50:10
0:50:59
0:53:33

Min/Km Nombre

6,00
6,07
6,07
6,07
6,13
6,13
6,13
6,14
6,17
6,25
6,25
6,28
6,29
6,29
6,32
6,33
6,33
6,34
6,39
6,45
6,45
6,46
6,46
6,50
7,10
7,17
7,39

MARINELA
NIEVES
MARIA
BELéN

JOSE MIGUEL
FRANCISCA
FCO.JAVIER
MONTSERRAT
ROSA
MARISOL
MANUEL ANT
ALVARO
ANGELICA
CESAR
SOLEDAT
ISABEL
ANGELA
PILAR

JESICA

TRINI
FRANCISCO
MERCE
YOLANDA
JOSE

LUIS

SILVIA
CLEMENTE

Apellidos

MARIN ALBERT
FERRERO LOPEZ
MIRO BOTELLA
DOMEéNECH ESTEVE
MIRA BERNABEU
MANEUS LEGIDO
TREVINO SANCHEZ
PAYA BUEDO
SANJUAN CANDELA
POVEDA GARCIA

RODRIGUEZ BALLESTA
PALMA MONTEAGUD

VALLS PERONA
CARRION ROSILLO
BERBEGAL
CARBONELL PAY4
CUADRADO RICO
CUADRADO RICO
CARETE MARTINEZ
BERNABEU MIRA
MIRA BODI
MONLLOR BENEITO
RICO RICO

GUILL ORTiZ
PEREZ BELLOT
JULIAN GONZALEZ
SANTANA PRIETO
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CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME CA
CLUB ATLETISME CA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.E.WHERE IS THE LI
INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Cat CATEGORIA

9
10
11
12
45

4
23
13

9
10
48
46
11
49
14
15
16
17

1
18
50
12
13
47
48
14
24

SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR M
VETERANA B
VETERANO B
SENIOR F
VETERANA A
VETERANA A
VETERANO A
SENIOR M
VETERANA A
VETERANO A
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
SENIOR F
JUVENIL F
SENIOR F
VETERANO A
VETERANA A
VETERANA A
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
VETERANA A
VETERANO B
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